
Look Ahead in May 
 

 
Wondering why your event isn’t on here? 

Call the Main Street office, 601-634-4527 and tell us about it and we will make sure to add it! 

Upcoming Events in May 

Saturday, May 14, Will Wesley Band performing live at KJ’s at 10 p.m., 1306 Washington Street 

Saturday, May 14, Nick Secoy performing at 10 South Rooftop Bar & Grill, 1301 Washington 

Street 

Saturday, May 14, Celebration at Levee Street Marketplace for their anniversary. Begins at 10 

a.m. 

Sunday, May 15, Queen of the Mississippi arrival at the city Riverfront 

Wednesday, May 18 Wear Yellow Day for Bike Month in rememberance of those that have been 

injured or even killed on a bike.  

Wednesday, May 18, Dustin Moulder live performance at 10 South Rooftop Bar & Grill, 1301 

Washington Street.  

Friday, May 20, Blues Experience live at 10 South Rooftop Bar & Grill, 1201 Washington Street.  

Friday May 20, American Queen arrival at city riverfront 

Saturday, May 21, Nick Secoy live at 10 South Rooftop Bar & Grill, 1301 Washington Street 

Monday, May 23, 5-7 p.m. Mellow Mondays at the Convention Center, 1600 Mulberry Street 

Tuesday, May 24, 12 p.m. Rheta Grimsley Johnson signs The Dog Buried Over the Bridge at 

Lorelei Books, 1103 Washington Street 

Wednesday, May 25, Queen of the Mississippi arrival at the city riverfront 

Wednesday, May 25, Dustin Moulder live performance at 10 South Rooftop Bar & Grill, 1301 

Washington Street.  

Saturday, May 27, Nick Secoy live at 10 South Rooftop Bar & Grill, 1301 Washington Street 

Monday, May 30, 10 am Memorial Day Parade activities following the parade, the parade will go 

down Washington Street 

June 2-4 Miss Outstanding Teen Pageant 

And don’t forget about Miss Mississippi Activities June 20-25 


